1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
PfctrjcU)
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210
Pistrigt III
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410
District rv
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505
State of New Mexico

EDDY
Additional Well Information
" Work Type Code
N
"Well Type Code
O
'•' Cable/Rotary
R
1 u Lease Type Code J
ij s y
1 3 Ground Level Elevation
3372' .
" Mulliple
N
1 7 Proposed Depth
7271' MD/ 2775' TVD
" Formation
Paddock (Yeso)
" Contractor
N/A
2 0 Spud Date
4/15/11
21
Hole Size
171/4".
Casing Size
Q W
Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Casing weight/foot
3&L
Setting Depth
1700'MT)
Sacks of Cement
-SQQ-
EstimatedTOC
K V I " -2M_ JZQLL RTTRFAP.F
6JML 11 nD# ,7771'Mf) Nnnfit" N/A /
" Describe lhe proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK, give the data on the presenl productive zone and proposed new productive zone.
Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary. 1
Mud Program:
0'to 1200': 8.4 to 8.8 ppg.w/Fresh water spud mud
1200'to 7271': 8.8 to 10.0 ppg, w/brine/cut brine water
•"Casing Cement - will utilize a Packers Plus type open hole system to complete well.
w I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the
best of my knowledge and belief.
signature: tUtib fi^fL^S
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Approved
Printed name: Chris Marque?. Title:
Title: Engineer Approval Date^/Q J r ^ | j | Expiration Date: ft/fayfifl P~
' 7
Date: 2/3/11 Phone: 432-682-4429 Conditions of Approval Attached Q
Before the Oil Conservation Division
Case 14624
Hearing November 10, 2011
Nadel and GussmanPermian
Exhibit No._
DISTRICT I
tecs It rimea Br.. N" «BM0
DISTRICT II
1301 V. Grand tmia, Artuta. NU B8E10
DISTRICT III
1000 Rio Broioi Rd- **tec. NU 87410
DISTRICT IV
isso s. au rrwicu Dr. s«u r«. m ereos
State of New Mexico
Energy. Minerals and Natural Resources Department
RECEIVED
O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N
1320 South SL Francis Dr.
Sant* Fe, New Mexico 87505
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE I DEDICATION PLAT
NMCWARTESlfflt
c-ioz
p^opriata
Offlee
• AMENDED REPORT
API Dumber ^ Pool Code ' Pool Name < )
'-'Property Code